 Evaluation Board Manual
R34UZ0026EU0100 Rev.1.00 Page 1
Feb 28, 2025 © 2025 Renesas Electronics
Description
The ISL73007MEVAL1Z evaluation board and this
accompanying manual provide a quick and easy
method to evaluate the ISL73007M buck regulator.
The device is a small foot print, radiation tolerant

4
MP1, MP2,
MP3, MP4
1957 Standoff, 1/4 Hex M-F, Threaded (8-32),
Length 0.500, Brass/Nickel
Keystone 1957
2 Q1, Q2 MOSFET N-CH 60V 115MA SOT23-3 Diodes Incorporated 2N7002-7-F
1 Q3
N-Channel MOSFET, 56A, 40V, 4.7mΩ, 3-Pin
DPAK (TO-252)
Renesas N0436N-ZK-E1-AY
1 R1 RES 0Ω 1% 1/10W 0603 Yageo RC0603FR-070RL-T
4
R2, R4, R14,
R15
RES 10kΩ 1% 1/10W 0603 Yageo RC0603FR-0710KL-T
1 R3 RES 140kΩ 1% 1/10W 0603 Yageo RC0603FR-07140KL-T
1 R5 RES 20kΩ 1% 1/10W 0603 Yageo RC0603FR-0720KL-T
1 R6 RES 2.21kΩ 1% 1/10W 0603 Yageo RMCF0603FT22K1-T
1 R7 RES 100kΩ 1% 1/10W 0603 Yageo RC0603FR-07100KL-T
1 R8 RES 15kΩ 1% 1/10W 0603 Yageo RC0603FR-0715KL-T
1 R9 RES 44.2kΩ 1% 1/10W 0603 Yageo RC0603FR-0744K2L-T
1 R10 RES 48.7kΩ 1% 1/10W 0603 Yageo RC0603FR-0748K7L-T
2 R11, R16 RES 1kΩ 1% 1/10W 0603 Yageo RC0603FR-071KL-T
1 R12 RES 604Ω 1% 1/10W 0603 Yageo RC0603FR-07604RL-T
1 R13 RES 150Ω 1% 1/10W 0603
Panasonic Electronic
Components
ERJ-3EKF1500V-T